
CONCERTS

Davie County Community Park 
Amphitheater
Ryan Perry / Diamond Rio
Saturday, June 8, 7:00 p.m. 
 
Raquel & The Wildflowers / Band of Oz
Saturday, July 6, 7:00 p.m. 
 
Smoke and Mirrors  / Chris Taylor & The 
Rumor
Saturday, August 3, 7:00 p.m. 
 
Braden Hull / Little Texas
Saturday, September 7, 7:00 p.m. 

DAVIE COUNTY

Town of Bermuda Run 
Tams
Saturday, May 25, 7:00 p.m.
Rain Date - May 26
 
The Entertainers 
Saturday, June 15, 7:00 p.m. 
Rain Date - June 16
 
EnVision
Saturday, August 31, 7:00 p.m. 
Rain Date - Sept. 1
 
Special Occasion Band
Saturday, September 14, 7:00 p.m. 
Rain Date - Sept. 15
 
North Tower Band
Saturday, September 28, 7:00 p.m. 
Rain Date - Sept. 29

Mocksville Concerts On The Square
The Band Tess
Saturday, June 8, 7:00 p.m.
 

EnVision
Saturday, July 20, 7:00 p.m. 
 
Moxie
Saturday, August 17, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Camel City Yacht Club
Saturday, September 28, 7:00 p.m.
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